
Comparison chart for proposed hackney carriage fare increase 

Local 

Authority 

Distance Not 

Exceeding 

Each 

Subsequent 

1 

Mile 

2 

Miles 

3 

Miles 

4 

Miles 

5 

Miles 

Waiting  

Time 

Soiling  

Charge 

Chorley  

Council 

Proposed 

1/2 mile 

£2.20 

1/16 mile 

10p 

 

£3.00 £4.60 £6.20 £7.80 £9.40 For each  

Period of 

30 seconds 

Or part 10p 

£45.00 

Chorley  

Council 

Existing 

1/2 mile 

£1.90 

1/16 mile 

10 pence 

£2.70 £4.30 £5.90 £7.50 £9.10 For each  

Period of 

30 seconds 

Or part 10p 

£45.00 

South 

Ribble 

Existing 

1/4 mile 

£1.80 

1/8 mile 

20p 

£3.00 £4.60 £6.20 £7.80 £9.40 For each  

Period of 

30 seconds 

Or part 10p 

£40.00 

South  

Ribble  

Proposed 

1/8 mile 

£2.10 

1/8 mile 

20p 

£3.50 £5.10 £6.70 £8.30 £9.90 For each  

Period of 

30 seconds 

Or part 10p 

£100 

Preston 

Existing 

½ mile 

£2.00 

1/15 mile 

10p 

£2.80 £4.30 £5.80 £7.30 £8.80 For each 

Period of 

1 minute 

20p 

£30 


