Comparison chart for proposed hackney carriage fare increase

Local	Distance Not	Each	1 Mile	2 Miles	3 Miles	4 Miles	5 Miles	Waiting Time	Soiling Change
Authority	Exceeding	Subsequent						-	Charge
Chorley	1/2 mile	1/16 mile	£3.00	£4.60	£6.20	£7.80	£9.40	For each	£45.00
Council	£2.20	10p						Period of	
Proposed								30 seconds	
								Or part 10p	
Chorley	1/2 mile	1/16 mile	£2.70	£4.30	£5.90	£7.50	£9.10	For each	£45.00
Council	£1.90	10 pence						Period of	
Existing		_						30 seconds	
-								Or part 10p	
South	1/4 mile	1/8 mile	£3.00	£4.60	£6.20	£7.80	£9.40	For each	£40.00
Ribble	£1.80	20p						Period of	
Existing		-						30 seconds	
C								Or part 10p	
South	1/8 mile	1/8 mile	£3.50	£5.10	£6.70	£8.30	£9.90	For each	£100
Ribble	£2.10	20p						Period of	
Proposed		1						30 seconds	
-								Or part 10p	
Preston	1/2 mile	1/15 mile	£2.80	£4.30	£5.80	£7.30	£8.80	For each	£30
Existing	£2.00	10p						Period of	
_								1 minute	
								20p	